IN
-0
2-
22
Manufactured by:
Intensiv SA
Via Molino 107
6926 Montagnola

The closure of the tray occurs by overlapping of the cover on
the base. When closed, the instruments contained in the tray are
secured in place and don’t move thanks to silicone supports,
which facilitate the removal and organised arrangement of the
instruments.
Intensiv Ortho-Strips and Intensiv IPR-DC are inserted into two
foldable internal supports, which display the article numbers of
the instruments. These supports must be oriented parallel to the
working surface during usage of the instruments, and are put
back inside before the Tray is closed. Intensiv Ortho-Strips are
arranged according to the usage sequence foreseen by the
protocol marked on the tray.
LAO2018DS/3 	 ApproxOpener DS 		  Double-sided diamond coated 	 (8µm)
LAO2018OS/3 	 ApproxOpener OS 	 	 One-sided diamond coated strip	 (8µm)
LIPR-DC-SET 	 Set IPR-DistanceControl
LIPRDC010/3 	 IPR-DistanceControl 		 Thickness 0,10 mm
LIPRDC015/3 	 IPR-DistanceControl		  Thickness 0,15 mm
LIPRDC020/3 	 IPR-DistanceControl 		 Thickness 0,20 mm
LIPRDC025/3 	 IPR-DistanceControl	 	 Thickness 0,25 mm
LIPRDC030/3 	 IPR-DistanceControl	 	 Thickness 0,30 mm
LIPRDC040/3 	 IPR-DistanceControl	 	 Thickness 0,40 mm
LIPRDC050/3 	 IPR-DistanceControl	 	 Thickness 0,50 mm
LIPRDC100/3 	 IPR-DistanceControl	 	 Thickness   1,0 mm
LOSM1508/6 	 Ortho-Strips Manuali FE 	 		  (8/15µm)
LOSM8040/6 	 Ortho-Strips Manuali CM 	 		  (40/80µm)
LOS08OP/3 	 Ortho-Strips Opener DS 	 Double-sided diamond coated 	 (8µm)
LOS08OP-L/3 	 Ortho-Strips Opener OS 	 One-sided diamond-coated, left 	 (8µm)
LOS08OP-R/3 	 Ortho-Strips Opener OS 	 One-sided diamond-cooated, right	 (8µm)
LOS15/3 	 Ortho-Strips 			   Double-sided diamond coated 	 (15µm)
LOS15L/3 	 Ortho-Strips OS			   One-sided diamond-coated, left 	 (15µm)
LOS15R/3 	 Ortho-Strips OS			  One-sided diamond-cooated, right	 (15µm)
LOS25/3 	 Ortho-Strips			   Double-sided diamond coated 	 (25 µm)
LOS25L/3	 Ortho-Strips OS			   One-sided diamond-coated, left 	 (25µm)
LOS25R/3 	 Ortho-Strips OS			   One-sided diamond-cooated, right	 (25µm)
LOS40/3 	 Ortho-Strips			   Double-sided diamond coated 	 (40µm)
LOS40L/3 	 Ortho-Strips OS			   One-sided diamond-coated, left	 (40µm)
LOS40R/3 	 Ortho-Strips OS			   One-sided diamond-cooated, right	 (40µm)
LOS60/3 	 Ortho-Strips			   Double-sided diamond coated 	 (60µm)
LOS60L/3 	 Ortho-Strips OS			   One-sided diamond-coated, left	 (60µm)
LOS60R/3 	 Ortho-Strips OS			   One-sided diamond-cooated, right	 (60µm)
LOS80C/3 	 Ortho-Strips Coarse		  Double-sided diamond coated 	 (80µm)
LOS80C-L/3 	 Ortho-Strips Coarse OS	 One-sided diamond-coated, left	 (80µm)
LOS80C-R/3 	 Ortho-Strips Coarse OS	 One-sided diamond-cooated, right	 (80µm)
L071 	 Ortho-Strips Double-Side	 IPR Set refill
L065L	 Ortho-Strips One Sided L	 Complete kit of Ortho-Strips diamond on the leftside
L065R	 Ortho-Strips One Sided R	 Complete kit of Ortho-Strips diamond on the rightside
LOST400 	 Intensiv Ortho-Strips Tray	 Tray delivered with 6 silicone holders